ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct
C3.
Abrasion
Protection
C4.
Cable
Management
D1.
Terminals
D2.
Power
Connectors
E1.
Labeling
Systems
E2.
Labels
E3.
Pre-Printed
& Write-On
Markers
F.
Index
B3.
Stainless
Steel Ties
C2.
Surface
Raceway
E5.
Lockout/
Tagout
& Safety
Solutions
B1.
Cable Ties
A.
System
Overview
D3.
Grounding
Connectors
E4.
Permanent
Identification
TEFLON▲ Heat Shrink
• Applications include insulating and protecting wires and cables
• Voltage: 600 V
• Shrink ratio: 2:1
• Mil Spec: AMS-DTL-23053/12 Class 3
• Temperature range: -88°F to 482°F (-67°C to 250°C)
• Color: Opaque
• For dry locations
• Material: Polytetrafluroethylene (PTFE)
• High temperature; resists corrosive atmosphere
• See page C3.42 for shrink instructions
▲TEFLON is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Part Number
Nominal
Diameter
Min.
Expanded
I.D.
Max.
Recovered
I.D.
Nominal
Recovered
Wall Thickness Length
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm Ft. m
HSTTT03-48-Q 30 AWG 0.9 0.034 0.9 0.015 0.4 0.009 0.2 4 1.2 25
HSTTT04-48-Q 28 AWG 1.0 0.038 1.0 0.018 0.5 0.009 0.2 4 1.2 25
HSTTT046-48-Q 26 AWG 1.2 0.046 1.2 0.022 0.5 0.010 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT05-48-Q 24 AWG 1.3 0.050 1.3 0.027 0.7 0.010 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT055-48-Q 22 AWG 1.4 0.055 1.4 0.032 0.8 0.012 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT06-48-Q 20 AWG 1.5 0.060 1.5 0.039 1.0 0.012 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT08-48-Q 18 AWG 1.9 0.076 1.9 0.049 1.2 0.012 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT09-48-Q 16 AWG 2.3 0.093 2.3 0.061 1.6 0.012 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT12-48-Q 14 AWG 3.0 0.120 3.0 0.072 1.8 0.012 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT15-48-Q 12 AWG 3.8 0.150 3.8 0.089 2.3 0.012 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT19-48-Q 10 AWG 4.9 0.191 4.9 0.112 2.8 0.012 0.3 4 1.2 25
HSTTT24-48-Q 8 AWG 6.0 0.240 6.0 0.141 3.6 0.015 0.4 4 1.2 25
HSTTT30-48-Q 6 AWG 7.7 0.302 7.7 0.178 4.5 0.015 0.4 4 1.2 25
HSTTT37-48-Q 4 AWG 9.4 0.370 9.4 0.224 5.7 0.015 0.4 4 1.2 25
HSTTT43-48-Q 2 AWG 10.9 0.430 10.9 0.278 7.0 0.015 0.4 4 1.2 25
HSTTT47-48-Q 0 AWG 11.9 0.470 11.9 0.347 8.8 0.015 0.4 4 1.2 25
HSTTT56-48-5 9/16 14.2 0.560 14.2 0.399 10.1 0.015 0.4 4 1.2 5
HSTTT66-48-5 5/8 16.6 0.655 16.6 0.462 11.7 0.018 0.5 4 1.2 5
HSTTT75-48-5 3/4 19.0 0.750 19.0 0.524 13.3 0.018 0.5 4 1.2 5
HSTTT93-48-5 15/16 23.6 0.930 23.6 0.655 16.6 0.020 0.5 4 1.2 5
HSTTT112-48-5 1 1/8 28.6 1.12 28.6 0.786 20.0 0.025 0.6 4 1.2 5
HSTTT131-48-2 1 5/16 33.3 1.31 33.3 0.911 23.1 0.030 0.8 4 1.2 2
HSTTT150-48-2 1 1/2 38.1 1.50 38.1 1.036 26.3 0.030 0.8 4 1.2 2
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panduit:
  HSTTT131-48-2  HSTTT30-48-Q  HSTTT24-48-Q  HSTTT08-48-Q